Results Splits Entries Heats Records
Womens 5000m
2025 Meyo Invitational | Jan 31—Feb 1, 2025 | Fri 7:15 PM
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Ali WEIMER
Fiona MCLOUGHLIN
Emma ATKINSON

Izzy ROEMER

Mary BONNER DALT...

Brianne BREWSTER
Sophia LUCKI

Erin HEGARTY
Claire OVERFELT
Madison PRICE
Addison KNOBLAUCH
Lilly ZELASKO
Chloe WALL
Annika CUTFORTH
Taylor ISABEL
Amaya ARAMINI
Fatima GIRON
Daniela MARTINEZ
Sophia PELLIGREEN
Rachael WITHROW
Eileen SEEBON
Mikaela HELLING

Ellie CATES

Minnesota
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Minnesota
Unattached
Minnesota
Michigan State
Oakland
Indiana
Michigan State
Notre Dame
Western Michigan
Michigan State
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Unattached
Michigan State
lllinois-Chicago
Saint Louis
Bowling Green
Loyola (lll.)
Wisconsin

IU Indianapolis

16:03.74

16:19.47

16:25.05

16:25.45

16:31.16

16:32.48

16:33.43

16:43.02

16:48.65

16:49.15

16:50.19

16:51.54

16:52.10

16:55.75

16:56.56

17:00.95

17:02.25

17:07.53

17:14.07

17:16.03

17:18.33

17:18.79

17:18.91

PR - Yr: SO

SB - Yr: SR

PR -« Yr: SR

PR -« Yr: SO

PR - Yr:SR

PR -« Yr:JR

SB - Yr:SR

Yr: JR

Yr: SR

Yr: FR

Yr: SO

PR ¢ Yr: SO

Yr: SO

PR + Yr:FR

Yr: SR

Yr: SR

Yr: SO

PR -+ Yr: SO

Yr: SO

Yr: FR

Yr: SR
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? Regina ROSE

§Si Ana KARMOL
Z* Brooke SOPER
AR Charlotte LANGE
E Cara WEBER

Bl Aiden GRASSE

&5 Brooke NEAL

L=

&> Joanna KELLEY

Natalie MILLER

Julie SMITH
» Larissa MCGRATH
Nikki CAROTHERS

Ava TEED

» Grace AURAND

@) Lydia CARRELL

Jordan KANTOLA

Mercedes SARVER

O Aylana CEZAR

Genavieve KUSHNER-...

8% Gianna KONEN

& Bailey WILK

O LouTrOIS

Madison TREVENA

Madelaine SWEENEY

Jenna SCHIFFERER

Lauren SANCRANT

Bowling Green
Ohio State
Western Michigan
Minnesota
Eastern Michigan
Loyola (lll.)

IU Indianapolis
Central Michigan
Michigan State
Western lllinois
Unattached

IU Indianapolis
Western Michigan
Central Michigan
Central Michigan
Ball State
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Purdue Fort Wayne
Saint Louis
Purdue Fort Wayne
Unattached
Oakland
Marquette
Northern lIllinois

Toledo Elite Track

17:22.08

17:25.64

17:28.06

17:31.02

17:39.85

17:40.56

17:41.22

17:46.79

17:48.39

17:49.74

17:51.40

17:55.33

17:59.80

18:05.77

18:09.87

18:10.65

18:14.16

18:17.62

18:25.88

18:28.21

18:35.43

18:38.41

18:39.12

18:40.60

18:48.42

DNF

Yr: JR

PR -« Yr: SO

PR -« Yr: SR

Yr: FR

PR -« Yr:JR

PR -« Yr: SR

Yr: JR

Yr: FR

Yr: SR

Yr: SR

PR -+ Yr:JR

SB - Yr: SO

Yr: FR

Yr: FR

Yr: SR

Yr: JR

PR - Yr:SR

Yr: JR

SB - Yr:JR

Yr: SR

Yr: SO

Yr: SR

Yr: SR



O Bella JACOBSEN

BAL Grace JOSTOCK

Haylee HILE

9 Brooke AHO

Unattached
Loyola (lIl.)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Oakland

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Yr: SR

Yr: SO

Yr: SR



